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Visit the online
Product Sheet

Materials Coatings

Steel < 800 n/mm?
Balinit® Alcrona (NIG)

Steel < 1000 n/mm? Uncoated (SIL)

Grey cast iron

32 Articoli | 2 Pages | This tool is available in 16 diameters and 2 coatings.
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Code

NIG738020
NIG738025
NIG738030
NIG738040
NIG738050
NIG738055
NIG738060
NIG738070
NIG738080
NIG738100
NIG738120
NIG738140
NIG738150
NIG738160
NIG738180
NIG738200
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